
Date 

The Grouping for practical examination of B.A./B.Sc 5th semester examnination 2023 will be as follows. 
Time: From 09:00 AM Onwards 

Roll No Range 

22/01/2024 

24/01/2024 

25/01/2024 

27/01/2024 

29/01/2024 

B.A./B.Sc. 5th (CBCS) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2023 
Practical Examination 

30/01/2024 

Subject 

Chemistry 
(RE) 

Statistics 

(RE) 

Zoology 
(RE) 

Botany 
(RE) 

Geology 
(RE) 

Computer 
Application 

(RE) 

Geography 
(RE) 

SEC 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 

SNALBA 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

NALBARI 

(ASOtA) 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

ESTD 1945 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

Ø Practical examination of all Honours subject will be notified by the concerned Department itself. 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

Ø Concerned Department will form the Group for HC students. 

ALL (Including Arrear Students) 

Ø Roll Nos. ofeach subject will be supplied to the respective departments. 

(Dr. KayatNayan Pàtowary) 
Principal 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 
trucipul 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 
Nalbari, Assam 



Subject 

The Grouping for practical examination of FYUGP/B.A./B.SC 1st semester examination 2023 will be as follows. 

Botany 

Zoology 

Physics 

Statistics 

Geology 

Computer 
Application 

SEC 

FYUGP/B.A./B.Sc. 1st (CBCS) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2023 
Practical Examination 

Chemistry 

Date 

22-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

22-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

22-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

27-01-2024 

29-01-2024 

1/2/2024 

2/2/2024 

24/01/2024 

25/01/2024 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 

27/01/2024 

From 9:00 am to 11:00 am 

From 0001 to 0031 

From 0150 to 0240 

From 0150 to 0240 

From 0001 to 0031 

NALBARI 
(ASOM) 

From 0035 to 0082 

i945 

From 0106 to 0138 

From 0201 to Rest 
All Arrear Student 

From 0063 to 0094 

ME NALBAR 

From 0176 to 0215 

From 0064 to 0179 

0(150, 151, 154, 156, 159, 160, 
163, 164, 165, 167, 168, 170, 177, 
184, 185, 187, 189, 192, 193, 194, 

196, 197, 198, 202, 235, 236, 237, 
238, 239, 240) 

From 0059 to 0166 

00(01, 02, ..........,031) 

o(035, 042, 049, 068, 069, 072, 
075, 076, 080, 084, 086, 088, 096, 
098, 099, 100, 102, 104, 107, 108, 
111, 113, 114, 115, 118, 120, 142) 

Ø Roll Nos. of each subject will be supplied to the respective departments. 

From 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm 

From 0032 to 0145 

From 0241 to Rest 

Arrear Student 

ALL SEC 

From 0241 to Rest 

Arrear Student 

From 0032 to 0145 

From 083 to 0105 

From 0140 to 0200 

X 

From 0095 to 0175 

From 0216 to Rest 
Arrear Student 

From 0180 to Rest 

Arrear Student 

From 0169 to Rest 
Arrear Student 

All Arrear Students 

(Dr. Kamal Nayán Patowary) 
Príncipal 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 

Al 

00(32, 33, 34, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 
44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 50, 51, 52, 

53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 58, 124, 
125, 128, 129, 144, 145) 

Principal 

All 

O(241, 242, 243, 244, 245, 246, 
247, 248, 249, 250, 251, 252, 
253, 254, 255, 256, 257, 258, 
259, 260, 261, 262, 263, 264) 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 
Nalbari, Assam 

All 

AI 

All 
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