B.A./B.Sc. 5th (CBCS) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2023

Practical Examination Nalbari College, Nalbari

The Grouping for practical examination of B.A./B.Sc 5th semester examination 2023 will be as follows.

Time: From 09:00 AM Onwards

Date	Subject	Roll No Range		
22/01/2024	Chemistry (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
	Statistics (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
24/01/2024	Zoology (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
25/01/2024	Botany (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
27/01/2024	Geology (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
	Computer Application (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
29/01/2024	Geography (RE)	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		
30/01/2024	SEC	ALL (Including Arrear Students)		

- \emptyset Practical examination of all Honours subject will be notified by the concerned Department itself.
- \emptyset Concerned Department will form the Group for HC students.
- \emptyset Roll Nos. of each subject will be supplied to the respective departments.

NALBARI COLLEGE NALBARI (ASOM)

(Dr. Kamał Nayan Patowary) Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari

Principal Nalbari College, Nalbari Nalbari, Assam

FYUGP/B.A./B.Sc. 1st (CBCS) SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2023

Practical Examination Nalbari College, Nalbari

 $The\ Grouping\ for\ practical\ examination\ of\ FYUGP/B.A./B.Sc\ 1st\ semester\ examination\ 2023\ will\ be\ as\ follows.$

Subject	Date	From 9:00 am to 11:00 am	From 12:00 noon to 2:00 pm
Botany	22-01-2024	From 0001 to 0031	From 0032 to 0145
	24-01-2024	From 0150 to 0240	From 0241 to Rest All Arrear Student
Zoology	22-01-2024	From 0150 to 0240	From 0241 to Rest All Arrear Student
	25-01-2024	From 0001 to 0031	From 0032 to 0145
Physics	22-01-2024	From 0035 to 0082	From 0083 to 0105
	24-01-2024	From 0106 to 0138	From 0140 to 0200
	25-01-2024	From 0201 to Rest All Arrear Student	X
Statistics	25-01-2024	From 0063 to 0094	From 0095 to 0175
	27-01-2024	From 0176 to 0215	From 0216 to Rest All Arrear Student
Geology	29-01-2024	From 0064 to 0179	From 0180 to Rest All Arrear Student
Computer Application	1/2/2024	From 0059 to 0166	From 0169 to Rest All Arrear Student
SEC	2/2/2024	ALL SEC	
Chemistry	24/01/2024	00(01, 02,, 031)	00(32, 33, 34, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 58, 124, 125, 128, 129, 144, 145)
	25/01/2024	0(150, 151, 154, 156, 159, 160, 163, 164, 165, 167, 168, 170, 177, 184, 185, 187, 189, 192, 193, 194, 196, 197, 198, 202, 235, 236, 237, 238, 239, 240)	0(241, 242, 243, 244, 245, 246 247, 248, 249, 250, 251, 252 253, 254, 255, 256, 257, 258 259, 260, 261, 262, 263, 264 All Arrear Students
	27/01/2024	0(035, 042, 049, 068, 069, 072, 075, 076, 080, 084, 086, 088, 096, 098, 099, 100, 102, 104, 107, 108, 111, 113, 114, 115, 118, 120, 142)	

Ø Roll Nos. of each subject will be supplied to the respective departments.



(Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary)
Principal
Nalbari College, Nalbari
Principal

Nalbari College, Nalbari Nalbari, Assam